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Blue Water
Kolor %

Blue Water MarPro
Super-B Ablative .~

Interlux
Bottomkote .

Interlux
Micron 66 >

Interlux
Micron (SC .

Interlux
Tri-Lux Il .

Pettit
Premium .

Sea Hawk
Biocop TF .~

Sea Hawk
Sharkskin .

West Marine
(Pettit) PCA Gold .~

Sea Bowld (Blue
Water) Coastal 45 S

Interlux
VC Offshore .~

Interlux Ultra .

Pettit Super
Premium .~

Pettit Unepoxy
Plus .~

Pettit Unepoxy
Standard $

Pettit Vivid .~
Pettit Trinidad SR .~

West Marine (Pettit)
Bottomshield .~

Interlux VC 17m

EP-21

Sea Hawk
Mission Bay CSF

BOTTOM PAINTS at 18 MONTHS
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Hard
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Hard
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Hard

Hard
Hard

Hard
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copolymer
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PRICE PER
GALLON PRICE SOURCE

§170

%90
$125
$200
$160
§216
§75
§228
$119
$170
363

$190
$196

$100
$95

$55

$150
$200

$100

$43/qt.

§125

$224

ipaint.us
Blue Water Paints
boatersland.com
boatersland.com
boatersland.com
pyacht.com
defender.com
Sea Hawk
Sea Hawk
westmarine.com
boatersworld.com

defender.com
boatersland.com

boatersland.com

defender.com

jamestown
distributors.com

defender.com

defender.com
westmarine.com

jamestown
distributors.com

epaint.net

Sea Hawk

12- MONTH RATING | 18- MDNTH RATING
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COPPER
CONTENT %

67%

43%

40%

37%

22%

36%

42%

45%

40%

45%

41%

67%

67%

56%

46 %

25%
70%

46%

20%

None

None

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No
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Multi
Multi
Single
Multi
Multi
Single
Multi
Multi
Single
Multi
Single

Single
Single

Single
Single

Single

Multi
Multi

Single
Single
Single

Single

1 Recommended ¥ Best Choice S Budget Buy

* Sea Hawk paint prices vary by area and are sold only to boatyards.




