2 2					100	<u> </u>	- 1-			AGENT	
	Blue Water Kolor ★	Ablative/ copolymer	\$170	ipaint.us	Good	Good	Good	Good	45%	No	Multi
BEST	Blue Water MarPro Super-B Ablative	Ablative/ copolymer	\$90	Blue Water Paints	Fair	Good	Good	Good	67%	No	Multi
	Interlux Bottomkote 🖊	Ablative/ copolymer	\$125	boatersland.com	Good	Good	Fair	Good	43%	No	Single
	Interlux Micron 66 ★	Ablative/ copolymer	\$200	boatersland.com	Good	Good	Good	Good	40%	Yes	Multi
	Interlux Micron CSC 🖊	Ablative/ copolymer	\$160	boatersland.com	Fair	Good	Fair	Good	37%	No	Multi
	Interlux Tri-Lux II 🖊	Ablative/ copolymer	\$216	pyacht.com	Good	Good	Good	Good	22%	No	Single
	Pettit Premium 🖊	Ablative/ copolymer	\$75	defender.com	Fair	Good	Fair	Good	36%	No	Multi
	Sea Hawk Biocop TF 🖊	Ablative/ copolymer	\$228	Sea Hawk	Good	Excellent	Good	Good	42%		Multi
	Sea Hawk Sharkskin 🖊	Ablative/ copolymer	\$119	Sea Hawk	Fair	Good	Good	Good	45%	No	Single
	West Marine (Pettit) PCA Gold 🖊	Ablative/ copolymer	\$170	westmarine.com	Good	Good	Fair	Good	40%	Yes	Multi
	Sea Bowld (Blue Water) Coastal 45 \$	Hard	\$63	boatersworld.com	Good	Good	Fair	Good	45%	No	Single
	Interlux VC Offshore 🖊	Hard	\$190	defender.com	Fair	Good	Good	Good	41%	No	Single
	Interlux Ultra 🖊	Hard	\$196	boatersland.com	Fair	Good	Fair	Good	67%	Yes	Single
	Pettit Super Premium 🖊	Hard	\$100	boatersland.com	Fair	Good	Fair	Good	67%	No	Single
	Pettit Unepoxy Plus 🖊	Hard	\$95	defender.com	Fair	Good	Good	Good	56%	No	Single
	Pettit Unepoxy Standard \$	Hard	\$55	jamestown distributors.com	Fair	Good	Good	Fair	46 %	No	Single
	Pettit Vivid 🖊	Hard	\$150	defender.com	Good	Excellent	Good	Fair	25%	Yes	Multi
	Pettit Trinidad SR 🖊	Hard	\$200	defender.com	Fair	Good	Good	Good	70%	Yes	Multi
	West Marine (Pettit) Bottomshield 🖊	Hard	\$100	westmarine.com	Fair	Good	Good	Good	46%	No	Single
WORST	Interlux VC 17m	Hard	\$43/qt.	jamestown distributors.com	Poor	Good	Poor	Poor	20%	No	Single
	EP-21	Ablative/ copolymer	\$125	epaint.net	Fair	Fair	Poor	Poor	None	No	Single
	Sea Hawk Mission Bay CSF	Ablative/ copolymer	\$224	Sea Hawk	Poor	Good	Poor	Poor	None	Yes	Single
✓ Recommended ★ Best Choice \$ Budget Buy * Sea Hawk paint prices vary by area and are sold only to boatyards.											

FL

CT

ANTI-SLIME AGENT

SEASON RATING

COPPER CONTENT

**18-MONTH RATING** 

FL

CT